Veteranen-Schiessen G300 2025
SwissVeteran

Anlasssieger-Rangliste
25.04.2025 - 10.05.2025

Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Schneider Max
Albrecht Robert

Steinemann Hanspeter

Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Latsch Fritz
Grossmann Werner
Frutschi Hansruedi
Bachmann Werner
Moser Bruno
Vogele Hugo
Langenecker René
Vogt Ruth
Schreiber Peter
Schnidrig Meinrad
Lang Richard
Eberle Josef
Biichler André
Pavoni Karl
Monch Urs
Bachmann Walter
Eggli Hans

Stalder René

Eggli Regula
Albrecht Peter
Ammann René
Gut Jakob

Rohrer Albert
Schiitz Hans
Heidelberger Peter
Meyer Beat

Frei Peter

Winkler Bruno
Albrecht Walter
Ammann Heinz
Gadumann Hans
Michaud Markus
Brennwald Erich
Muggli Urs
Wartmann Jakob
Unold Werner
Eugster Fredy
Schiesser Thomas
Duss Walter
Schwengeler Ernst
Hodel Adrian
Miiller Peter

Corti Mario

Biihler Rudolf

1946 SV
1955 SV
1947 SV
1955 SV
1947 SV
1954 SV
1949 SV
1954 SV
1957V
1953 SV
1943 EV
1954 SV
1955 SV
1947 SV
1957V
1951 SV
1946 SV
1956 V
1954 SV
1965V
1953 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1956 V
1954 SV
1964 V
1954 SV
1955 SV
1958 V
1961V
1955 SV
1957V
1951 SV
1963V
1949 SV
1962 V
1953 SV
1962 V
1940 EV
1949 SV
1947 SV
1962 V
1955 SV
1946 SV
1953 SV
1957V
1947 SV
1947 SV

Wohnort
Dorf

Stadel
Richterswil
Embrach
Russikon
Ossingen
Ruti

Hirzel
Flaach
Bachs
Fehraltorf
Wald
Stadel
Dietikon
Ossingen
Zirich
Bachs
Hochfelden
Winterthur
Oberembrach ZH
Stafa
Dattlikon
Stafa
Hochfelden
Hochfelden
Winterthur
Birmensdorf
Stadel
Hochfelden
Balterswil
Wettingen
Andelfingen
Riedt-Neerach
Bilach
Dielsdorf
Embrach
Baretswil
Rt
Neftenbach
Forch
Steinmaur
Turbenthal
Hinwil
Zirich
Nurensdorf
Stafa
Effretikon
Ellikon an der Thur
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100% 10%
98 452
98 443
95 464
94 460
96 435
97 416
92 465
92 465
95 430
93 450
93 447
94 434
92 452
93 435
92 443
91 453
92 439
91 447
88 476
93 425
94 414
92 429
91 439
92 427
90 443
90 443
93 411
90 441
89 451
89 451
91 430
93 408
90 437
90 435
89 442
92 411
89 440
93 399
90 425
87 453
91 412
90 422
89 432
94 380
92 399
91 409
88 439
92 396

Punkte
143.20
142.30
141.40
140.00
139.50
138.60
138.50
138.50
138.00
138.00
137.70
137.40
137.20
136.50
136.30
136.30
135.90
135.70
135.60
135.50
135.40
134.90
134.90
134.70
134.30
134.30
134.10
134.10
134.10
134.10
134.00
133.80
133.70
133.50
133.20
133.10
133.00
132.90
132.50
132.30
132.20
132.20
132.20
132.00
131.90
131.90
131.90
131.60
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Winzeler Richard
Kroner Rudolf
Stierli Urs
Brupbacher Rolf
Rothacher Urs
Winzenried Hansjorg
Eichenberger Erich
Weber Hans

Weiss Ulrich
Steiner Hansjorg
Leuthold Emil
Mihlemann Kurt
Stadler Ernst
Baumann Josef
Behrens Willi
Obrist Samuel
Crisp Martin

Cossu Peter
Stirnimann Isidor
Fenner Jules
Haberecker Johann
Seiler Kaspar

Nef Andreas

Bu Sigve

Pulfer Urs

Bucher Hans
Knobel Fritz

Diirig Kurt

Miiller Alfred
Briitsch Gerhard
Schaufelberger Ernst
Rempfler Markus
Theler Arthur

Maag Gottlieb
Lippuner Walter
Fliickiger Peter
Huber Erich
Hauser Bruno
Schwarzenbach Heinz
Wolfer Kurt
Brumann Toni
Ernst Peter

Keller Andreas
Peter Armin

Wyder Ernst
Kuntner Willi
Péclard Jean-Michel
Kilchenmann Fritz

1939 EV
1939 EV
1957V
1953 SV
1945 EV
1949 SV
1943 EV
1936 EV
1940 EV
1956 V
1956 V
1950 SV
1941 EV
1957V
1948 SV
1965V
1955 SV
1961V
1945 EV
1955 SV
1953 SV
1959V
1957V
1954 SV
1961V
1947 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1946 SV
1959V
1958 V
1956 V
1948 SV
1956 V
1960 V
1944 EV
1963 V
1954 SV
1956 V
1942 EV
1950 SV
1947 SV
1956 V
1949 SV
1950 SV
1945 EV

Wohnort
Steinmaur
Ossingen
Watt
Wasterkingen
Dubendorf
Marthalen
Benglen

Ruti

Affoltern am Albis
Hinwil

Hittnau
Uetikon am See
Kloten
Uhwiesen
Humlikon
Stadel
Bachenbulach
Uerikon
Thalwil
Weisslingen
Zumikon
Embrach
Ottikon

Aesch

Wila
Wetzikon
Wald
Theilingen
Fallanden
Wetzikon
Pfaffikon
Hitthau
Berikon
Bachenbulach
Goldingen
Zurich
Ossingen
Volketswil
Winterthur
Winterthur
Unterlunkhofen
Winterthur
Gutenswil
Wildensbuch
Forch
Dielsdorf
llinau
Regensberg

Seite 2 von 3

100% 10%
90 416
91 405
90 411
87 441
91 397
90 407
89 414
89 412
88 421
90 396
87 425
87 424
87 417
88 405
91 374
90 383
86 419
87 408
89 385
85 424
84 433
87 400
87 397
87 395
86 405
90 363
85 413
88 381
84 421
83 431
86 400
85 408
87 386
89 364
87 376
86 384
83 412
85 387
83 401
83 390
84 376
85 363
81 403
85 362
82 392
81 401
83 364
80 393

Punkte
131.60
131.50
131.10
131.10
130.70
130.70
130.40
130.20
130.10
129.60
129.50
129.40
128.70
128.50
128.40
128.30
127.90
127.80
127.50
127.40
127.30
127.00
126.70
126.50
126.50
126.30
126.30
126.10
126.10
126.10
126.00
125.80
125.60
125.40
124.60
124.40
124.20
123.70
123.10
122.00
121.60
121.30
121.30
121.20
121.20
121.10
119.40
119.30
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Teilnehmer
Schulthess Hans
Peter Ernst
Klauser August
Henggeler Bernhard
Wisniewsky Bruno
Strebel Ulrich
Stiefel Max

Grimm Roland
Wilms Erich
Wittwer Christian
Monhart Hans
Greuter Roland

1947 SV
1944 EV
1946 SV
1941 EV
1944 EV
1947 SV
1954 SV
1960 V

1954 SV
1955 SV
1943 EV
1945 EV

Wohnort
Forch
Wildensbuch
Dinhard

Au

Wald
Volketswil
Unterengstringen
Stafa
Zollikon
Frauenfeld
Winterthur
Oberglatt
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100% 10%
79 402
81 374
77 411
84 340
78 400
83 340
80 368
84 319
81 335
80 337
79 332
69 330

Punkte
119.20
118.40
118.10
118.00
118.00
117.00
116.80
115.90
114.50
113.70
112.20
102.00
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